

Basic Salt Management Plan

City of Minneapolis Stormwater Credits Program

If submitting an Advanced Salt Management Plan, you do not need to submit the Basic Salt Management Plan.

Date:
Property Representative Contact:
Email and phone number:
Name of site:
Address of site:
Criteria:
 □ Salt Stewardship Pledge – Minneapolis Salt Mini-Course Complete the Salt Mini-Course and then jfill out the pledge Full name of person who completed pledge: □ Property manager or representative must complete the MPCA (Minnesota Pollution Control Agency) Smart Salting class and provide proof of certification* Smart Salting for Property Managers class OR Smart Salting for Sidewalks and Parking Lots class Upload Smart Salting certificate online with your application Copy of certificate must be kept on-site MPCA Smart Salting certification training website link *If property representative is not able to complete the Smart Salting class prior to submitting this credit application, proof of completion must be provided within 1 year of credit application.
I will work to reduce salt use at this location to protect our local waters.
Signed:

Smart Salting for Property Management

This is to certify that

Allie Anderson

completed the Smart Salting Property Management requirements on behalf of the

Sample Plan

for pledging to reduce their salt use.

Your actions will help protect Minnesota lakes, streams and groundwater





Brooke Asleson

Resource Management and Assistance Division

Brb C. Arsh

Issue Date: 11-02-2021

Certificate expires 3 years from issue date